Single Family For Sale

13,941 Sqft - 148/153 Wallingford Road, Durham,
Connecticut 06422

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Single Family For
Sale

For Sale
170484552
$4,500,000

29
45
9
2

13,941 Sqft

Features
+ Heating System:
+ Basement:
+ Roof Deck:

Steam

Unfinished

Other

Year Built: 1916
Lot Area: 415 Acre
Address Map

Country: US
State: CT
County: Middlesex
City: Durham
Zipcode: 06422



Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Wallingford
148/153

0

W73° 18' 38.6"

N41° 28' 37.9"



