Single Family For Sale

13,941 Sqft - 148/153 Wallingford Road, Durham, Connecticut 06422









Basic **Details**

Property Type:	Single Family For Sale	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	170484552	
Price:	\$4,500,000	
Bedrooms:	29	
Rooms:	45	
Bathrooms:	9	
Half Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	13,941 Sqft	
Year Built:	1916	
Lot Area:	415 Acre	

Features

\checkmark	Heating System:	Steam
	Basement:	Unfinished
\checkmark	Roof Deck:	Other

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	СТ
County:	Middlesex
City:	Durham
Zipcode:	06422

Street:	Wallingford	
Street Number:	148/153	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W73° 18' 38.6''	
Latitude:	N41° 28' 37.9''	